(a YEAR .

CELEBRATION

HOTEL INFORMATION

HOTEL NAME DISCOUNT AVAILABLE PHONE ADDRESS
NUMBER
CURRIER INN Call to book, $90/night, mention UNC Class of 1974 970-392-1221 1221 9th Ave, Greeley, CO

BEST WESTERN Block of 10 rooms reserved. Call to book, 12% discounted rate,
mention 1974 Class Reunion

HAMPTON INN

HOMEWOOD
SUITES

Please contact alumni@unco.edu or 970-351-2551 with questions.

970-330-7495

970-339-5525

970-330-1706

80631

2563 W 29th St, Greeley,
CO 80631

2350 W 29th St, Greeley,
CO 80631

2510 46th Ave, Greeley, CO
80634



