

HOTEL INFORMATION

HOTEL NAME	DISCOUNT AVAILABLE	PHONE NUMBER	ADDRESS
CURRIER INN	Call to book, \$90/night, mention UNC Class of 1974	970-392-1221	1221 9th Ave, Greeley, CO 80631
BEST WESTERN	Block of 10 rooms reserved. Call to book, 12% discounted rate, mention 1974 Class Reunion	970-330-7495	2563 W 29th St, Greeley, CO 80631
HAMPTON INN		970-339-5525	2350 W 29th St, Greeley, CO 80631
HOMEWOOD SUITES		970-330-1706	2510 46th Ave, Greeley, CO 80634

Please contact <u>alumni@unco.edu</u> or 970-351-2551 with questions.